
Rider 4 Rider 65_85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. - KTM 12:30.853
Tempo Gara

1 1:40.803 11:20:28.725

2 1:40.699 11:22:09.424

3 1:41.277 11:23:50.701

4 1:41.929 11:25:32.630

5 1:44.353 11:27:16.983

6 1:47.757 11:29:04.740

7 1:51.234 11:30:55.974

 Po. 2 - # 881 MORSON K. - KTM + 14.077
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.678 11:20:38.237

2 1:43.836 11:22:22.073

3 1:42.312 11:24:04.385

4 1:44.204 11:25:48.589

5 1:44.340 11:27:32.929

6 1:47.462 11:29:20.391

7 1:49.660 11:31:10.051

 Po. 3 - # 8 ALVISI N. - KTM + 34.392
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.880 11:20:38.599

2 1:48.658 11:22:27.257

3 1:48.517 11:24:15.774

4 1:45.327 11:26:01.101

5 1:47.630 11:27:48.731

6 1:48.520 11:29:37.251

7 1:53.115 11:31:30.366

 Po. 4 - # 5 VINCENTI M. - Husqvarna + 43.048
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.600 11:20:20.732

2 1:34.726 11:21:55.458

3 3:09.960 11:25:05.418

4 1:39.045 11:26:44.463

5 1:36.653 11:28:21.116

6 1:37.182 11:29:58.298

7 1:40.724 11:31:39.022

 Po. 5 - # 35 NAPOLITANO G. - Husqvarna + 48.464
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.375 11:20:43.853

2 1:47.821 11:22:31.674

3 1:47.489 11:24:19.163

4 1:47.908 11:26:07.071

5 1:50.034 11:27:57.105

6 1:53.946 11:29:51.051

7 1:53.387 11:31:44.438

 Po. 6 - # 72 CROCINI S. - Husqvarna + 49.422
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.435 11:20:44.771

2 1:47.510 11:22:32.281

3 1:48.417 11:24:20.698

4 1:47.366 11:26:08.064

5 1:50.551 11:27:58.615

6 1:52.996 11:29:51.611

7 1:53.785 11:31:45.396

 Po. 7 - # 101 KRAL R. - KTM + 1:00.254
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.812 11:20:42.789

2 1:48.475 11:22:31.264

3 1:48.504 11:24:19.768

4 1:49.628 11:26:09.396

5 1:54.314 11:28:03.710

6 1:57.077 11:30:00.787

7 1:55.441 11:31:56.228

Fastest lap: 1:34.600 
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